7/28/23, 10:52 AM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

31787

873

5954

10441

647

4951

2267

37820

873

6441

14625

647

6565

2433

2/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

17686

612

5248

8927

410

3833

200

32990

612

5867

12994

410

5410

200

3/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1888

33372

6466

14033

4828

2689

38493

2325

37998

6649

14668

6452

2770

41715

4/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7121

14663

803

7643

2786

35330

1713

7132

16015

803

8012

2786

41292

2407

5/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6758

13083

6122

2622

44595

2504

8906

7133

16279

7816

2981

52162

2504

9207

6/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM

Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and Master
of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with
specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

17792

9652

3607

40872

8604

16129

8823

18359

9763

3607

51453

9312

17764

9395

7/8



7/28/23, 10:52 AM JoSAA

Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering with Al ST Gender- 3100 3602
Information specialization in Design and Neutral

Technology Design & Manufacturing (4 Years,

Manufacturing Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

