

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Information Te	chnology
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Information Te	chnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparatory	, Kalik L	150.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31787	37820
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	873	873
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5954	6441
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	10441	14625
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	647	647
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4951	6565
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2267	2433

0/23, 10.32 AIVI		300	DAA			
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17686	32990
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	612	612
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5248	5867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	8927	12994
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	410	410
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	3833	5410
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	200	200

,			-,			
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1888	2325
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33372	37998
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6466	6649
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14033	14668
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4828	6452
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2689	2770
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38493	41715

0, 101027			O, u (			
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7121	7132
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14663	16015
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	803	803
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7643	8012
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2786	2786
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35330	41292
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1713	2407

23, 10.32 AIVI		000	DAA			
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6758	7133
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13083	16279
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	6122	7816
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2622	2981
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44595	52162
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2504	2504
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8906	9207

,						
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17792	18359
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9652	9763
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3607	3607
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40872	51453
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8604	9312
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16129	17764
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8823	9395

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3100	3602

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





